
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 July 2023

M M2/3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALL INN AUSSIE Last start Masters winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M M2/1/2W. Marmara 534331 12/02531M 4P 2P 6P 1PD28/01/2019

 2 ROAD TO GLEBE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R3, P M2/2/2J. Taylor 530616 9/02492P 5P 6P 2P 2PD22/02/2019

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R10, P M2/2/2G. Pickering 534560 32/02165P 4P 1P 4P 2PD17/05/2019

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P M2/1/2G. Pickering 526873 21/01772P 8P 4P 4P 3PD19/10/2018

 5 NO HARDY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P M2/2/2L. Simpson 530612 11/01457P 4P 4Y 4Y 1PB22/02/2019

 6 TYPHOON NELLIE Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M M2/2/1K. Sills 529808 10/01304M 6P 6P 2P 4PB15/01/2019

 7 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P M2/1/1G. Pickering 533646 21/01215P 5M 7P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 8 EARN THE LOOT Last start Masters placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M M3/1T. Trappett 534758 9/02812M (FEL)P 3M 4M 3PD22/02/2019

 9 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P M3/1G. Pickering 529623 22/01867P 2M 3P 4P 4PD19/01/2019

 10 HARRISON HOUSE Weighted points score WPK, 08/03/2023, R4, P M3/2S. Sams 536825 5/01297P 5P 4P 2P 4PD13/04/2019

 11 WINDY PINES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M M3/2T. Trappett 521368 5/01046M 5P 4P 5M 6PD02/06/2018

 12 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GUN, 01/05/2023, R8, P M3/2J. Lockhart 537534 7/0727P 6P 7P 7P 6PD24/04/2019
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 1 LIL MIKI BREEZE Last start winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/2L. Davis 550328 7/61441P 7P 5P 4P 5PB11/10/2020

 2 SMILING OLIVE 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2G. Muller 551099 7/61922P 1P 5P 6P 5PD02/08/2020

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/101772P 8P 4P 4P 3PD19/10/2018

 4 SWIFT KEVIN 3 Dropping in grade DUB, 08/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 32/182165P 4P 1P 4P 2PD17/05/2019

 5 SPARTAN QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 547531 8/72135P 3P 1P 2P 4PB17/04/2020

 6 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131867P 2M 3P 4P 4PD19/01/2019

 7 MY MATE CRICKET Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/1T. Trappett 538100 9/31358P 5P 1P 4P 6PD16/10/2019

 8 SWEET BEVELY ANN Last start winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01261P 4P 2P 2P 5PB29/11/2021

 9 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/22102P 3P 3P 2P 8PB19/05/2021

 10 JACOBITE SWAN Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 7/41953P 3P 6P 6P 1PB30/04/2020

 11 BALLINA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 4/31953P 1P 1P 7P 6PD01/07/2021

 12 BETTY BUSH 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Bush 547237 12/42286P 4P 3P 1P 1PB25/06/2020

 13 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 13/92166P 3P 5P 2P 1PB24/02/2020

 14 CHIP ROCK Dropping in grade GAR, 30/06/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 5/4174(FEL)P 7P 7P 4P 3PB30/04/2021

 15 WOOKEY Dropping in grade GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Davis 553237 5/41715P 2P 8P 1P 4PD31/12/2020

 16 BEST OF ALICE Dropping in grade GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41716P 6P 2P 1P 5PB01/08/2020

 17 LIGHTNING ZEAL Dropping in grade MUS, 08/07/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Smith 544093 9/81687P 4P 6P 5P 1PD28/03/2020

 18 AEROPLANE LUCY Dropping in grade GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Smith 548826 6/51477P 6P 5P 3P 2PB25/05/2020

 19 KENKEY Dropping in grade RIC, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Macindoe 547874 6/51477P 6P 1P 4P 7PD07/07/2020

 20 NO HARDY 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Simpson 530612 11/81457P 4P 4Y 4Y 1PB22/02/2019

 21 RUPURT KEEN Dropping in grade GUN, 29/06/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Hand 543967 8/51197P 6P 5Y 4P 4PD15/03/2020

 22 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Midson 546832 4/32316P 1P 1P 2P 2PD27/04/2020

 23 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 2/02194P 2P 3P 2P 1PB27/10/2021

 24 HURRIED Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Murray 551070 3/22107P 1P 1P 3P 1PD07/11/2020

 25 ZEAL SURPRISE Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Murray 554995 6/32043P 8P 1P 3P 2PB15/11/2020
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 26 KEY ESKY Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Macindoe 553616 2/11985P 1P 3P 3P 1PD02/01/2021

 27 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 9/61896P 8P 5P 3P 1PD14/01/2020

 28 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 6/31836P 1P 3P 7P 2PB10/01/2021

 29 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/01714P 5P 3P 2P 3PD18/01/2020

 30 OUR CHINA RED Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Neville 552693 5/41684P 5P 3P 3P 5PD21/12/2020

 31 IDENTITY Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01686P 2P 2P 4P 1PB12/09/2020

 32 MR. BEAN Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Smith 547136 3/21597P 6P 3P 3P 2PD14/03/2020

 33 ALL STAR STATE Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Gibson 542947 2/01568P (BDN)P 3P 2P 8PB18/01/2020

 34 DANCING BETTY Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Kerr 558733 5/21505P 8P 2P 7P 1PB01/04/2021

 35 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31393P 7P 2Y 2Y 8PB02/02/2020

 36 TOMMY TUNA Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31387P 3P 4P 6P 3PD14/01/2021

 37 WILDASH JETT Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Hand 550576 7/51386P 6P 6P 3P 5PD20/10/2020

 38 BLUE MAC Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 5/1H. Munn 550016 5/31357P 3P 3P 6P 4PD14/09/2020

 39 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71235P 7P 6P 5P 3PB10/01/2021

 40 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131215P 5M 7P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 41 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/01195P 3Y 1Y 6P 5PB24/02/2020

 42 JACOBITE DREAM Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01145P 6P 3P 5P 4PB01/04/2021

 43 EMBARKING Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 5/41135P 4P 4P 3Y 7PD16/01/2020

 44 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/41117P 5P 6P 5P 3PB01/08/2020

 45 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/11054P 3P (FEL)P 6P 7PD16/10/2020

 46 PURE VISION Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/31056P 7P 5P 7P 3PB18/04/2019

 47 MONEY'S ON Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R6, P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11056P 3P 5P 5P 7PD21/02/2021

 48 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Muller 530427 14/101015P 7P 6P 5M 5MB03/03/2019

 49 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/0995Y (FEL)Y 6P 6P 6PD10/01/2021

 50 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1998P 3P 6P 6P 5PD31/08/2020
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 51 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/2935P 5P 5P 5P 5PB22/12/2020

 52 HEAD THEM UP Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Anderson 557134 5/3877P 7P 4P 4P 6PD24/03/2021

 53 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Simpson 560692 1/0827P 6Y 1Y 4P 6PB01/07/2021

 54 LITTLE ZAMBORA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Howarth 557542 1/0816P 6P 5P 6P 5PB31/01/2021

 55 RAVEN BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Haaring 563040 2/1756P 5P 4P 7P 8PB08/09/2021

 56 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/1755P 4P 6P 7P 8PB12/01/2019

 57 LEXI DAZZLE Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4C. O'Neil 547927 2/0757P 4P 7P 7P 6YB08/07/2020

 58 JACOBITE REBEL Weighted points score RIC, 17/05/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/1668P 8P 8P 6P 5PD01/04/2021

 59 SHE'S A LIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Tolmie 546409 1/0638P 8P 8P 4P 6PB01/06/2020

 60 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/0637P 4Y 8P (DQF)Y 4YB24/02/2020

 61 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1607P 7P 8P 8P 5PB12/09/2020
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 1 SWEET BEVELY ANN Last start winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Cini 565255 1/01261P 4P 2P 2P 5PB29/11/2021

 2 ARMATREE PORSHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Pickering 558792 3/22102P 3P 3P 2P 8PB19/05/2021

 3 JACOBITE SWAN Last start placegetter TEM, 03/01/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 7/41953P 3P 6P 6P 1PB30/04/2020

 4 BALLINA 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Muller 561735 4/31953P 1P 1P 7P 6PD01/07/2021

 5 BETTY BUSH 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 25/06/2023, R12, P 5/1J. Bush 547237 12/42286P 4P 3P 1P 1PB25/06/2020

 6 ARMATREE FERDI 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Pickering 542940 13/92166P 3P 5P 2P 1PB24/02/2020

 7 CHIP ROCK Dropping in grade GAR, 30/06/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Rosier 558577 5/4174(FEL)P 7P 7P 4P 3PB30/04/2021

 8 WOOKEY Dropping in grade GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Davis 553237 5/41715P 2P 8P 1P 4PD31/12/2020

 9 BEST OF ALICE Dropping in grade GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/1W. Marmara 550566 5/41716P 6P 2P 1P 5PB01/08/2020

 10 LIGHTNING ZEAL Dropping in grade MUS, 08/07/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Smith 544093 9/81687P 4P 6P 5P 1PD28/03/2020

 11 KENKEY Dropping in grade RIC, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Macindoe 547874 6/51477P 6P 1P 4P 7PD07/07/2020

 12 AEROPLANE LUCY Dropping in grade GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Smith 548826 6/51477P 6P 5P 3P 2PB25/05/2020

 13 NO HARDY 1 Dropping in grade GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/1L. Simpson 530612 11/81457P 4P 4Y 4Y 1PB22/02/2019

 14 RUPURT KEEN Dropping in grade GUN, 29/06/2023, R9, P 5/1N. Hand 543967 8/51197P 6P 5Y 4P 4PD15/03/2020

 15 DON'T BLUSH BABY Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R6, P 5/1P. Midson 546832 4/32316P 1P 1P 2P 2PD27/04/2020

 16 SWIFT MONTANA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4V. Pickering 565053 2/02194P 2P 3P 2P 1PB27/10/2021

 17 HURRIED Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R6, P 5/2J. Murray 551070 3/22107P 1P 1P 3P 1PD07/11/2020

 18 ZEAL SURPRISE Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Murray 554995 6/32043P 8P 1P 3P 2PB15/11/2020

 19 KEY ESKY Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Macindoe 553616 2/11985P 1P 3P 3P 1PD02/01/2021

 20 SKETCHY BINGO Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Burns 541438 9/61896P 8P 5P 3P 1PD14/01/2020

 21 DEMONICAS BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Haaring 554563 6/31836P 1P 3P 7P 2PB10/01/2021

 22 STATE MY MATE Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/01714P 5P 3P 2P 3PD18/01/2020

 23 OUR CHINA RED Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R3, P 5/1R. Neville 552693 5/41684P 5P 3P 3P 5PD21/12/2020

 24 IDENTITY Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01686P 2P 2P 4P 1PB12/09/2020

 25 MR. BEAN Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R3, P 5/2M. Smith 547136 3/21597P 6P 3P 3P 2PD14/03/2020
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 26 ALL STAR STATE Weighted points score DUB, 10/06/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Gibson 542947 2/01568P (BDN)P 3P 2P 8PB18/01/2020

 27 DANCING BETTY Weighted points score TEM, 28/03/2023, R5, P 5/2D. Kerr 558733 5/21505P 8P 2P 7P 1PB01/04/2021

 28 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Simpson 542218 6/31393P 7P 2Y 2Y 8PB02/02/2020

 29 TOMMY TUNA Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Smith 558273 7/31387P 3P 4P 6P 3PD14/01/2021

 30 WILDASH JETT Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R3, P 5/1N. Hand 550576 7/51386P 6P 6P 3P 5PD20/10/2020

 31 BLUE MAC Weighted points score GUN, 15/06/2023, R7, P 5/1H. Munn 550016 5/31357P 3P 3P 6P 4PD14/09/2020

 32 BE GOOD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R5, P 5/1L. Haaring 554565 8/71235P 7P 6P 5P 3PB10/01/2021

 33 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/131215P 5M 7P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 34 RUTLAND GEORGIA Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Ruttley 542935 3/01195P 3Y 1Y 6P 5PB24/02/2020

 35 JACOBITE DREAM Weighted points score TEM, 18/04/2023, R10, P 5/4D. Kerr 558734 1/01145P 6P 3P 5P 4PB01/04/2021

 36 EMBARKING Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R6, P 5/1D. Kerr 543425 5/41135P 4P 4P 3Y 7PD16/01/2020

 37 MOLLY AND ME Weighted points score GUN, 01/06/2023, R5, P 5/1W. Marmara 550569 5/41117P 5P 6P 5P 3PB01/08/2020

 38 PURE VISION Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/31056P 7P 5P 7P 3PB18/04/2019

 39 SKETCHY COMBAT Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/3D. Burns 550478 2/11054P 3P (FEL)P 6P 7PD16/10/2020

 40 MONEY'S ON Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R6, P 5/3K. Anderson 555462 3/11056P 3P 5P 5P 7PD21/02/2021

 41 DANCE A TANGO Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Muller 530427 14/101015P 7P 6P 5M 5MB03/03/2019

 42 I'M FULL ON Weighted points score MUS, 06/05/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Garland 551511 2/1998P 3P 6P 6P 5PD31/08/2020

 43 OUTSTANDING BILL Weighted points score MOR, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4L. Simpson 555410 1/0995Y (FEL)Y 6P 6P 6PD10/01/2021

 44 FERRARI BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R9, P 5/2L. Haaring 552610 3/2935P 5P 5P 5P 5PB22/12/2020

 45 HEAD THEM UP Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/1K. Anderson 557134 5/3877P 7P 4P 4P 6PD24/03/2021

 46 SUSIE'S SO FAST 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Simpson 560692 1/0827P 6Y 1Y 4P 6PB01/07/2021

 47 LITTLE ZAMBORA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Howarth 557542 1/0816P 6P 5P 6P 5PB31/01/2021

 48 KENZI'S BLAZE Weighted points score GUN, 11/06/2023, R2, P 5/3E. Thresher 535757 3/1755P 4P 6P 7P 8PB12/01/2019

 49 RAVEN BEACH Weighted points score DUB, 01/07/2023, R4, P 5/3L. Haaring 563040 2/1756P 5P 4P 7P 8PB08/09/2021

 50 LEXI DAZZLE Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4C. O'Neil 547927 2/0757P 4P 7P 7P 6YB08/07/2020
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 51 JACOBITE REBEL Weighted points score RIC, 17/05/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Kerr 558731 4/1668P 8P 8P 6P 5PD01/04/2021

 52 FLYAWAY BONNIE Weighted points score MUS, 08/07/2023, R6, P 5/4V. Ellis 544499 1/0637P 4Y 8P (DQF)Y 4YB24/02/2020

 53 SHE'S A LIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 10/03/2023, R7, P 5/4D. Tolmie 546409 1/0638P 8P 8P 4P 6PB01/06/2020

 54 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R6, P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1607P 7P 8P 8P 5PB12/09/2020
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 1 RUTLAND FRED Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R8, P 1/1M. Ruttley 544420 16/123363P 2P 5P 1P 1PD25/03/2020

 2 JULIA BUSH 2 Last start winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Bush 553138 13/63151P 1P 1P 1P 6PB01/01/2021

 3 EARN THE SAGA Dropping in grade GUN, 29/06/2023, R10, P 2/1/2T. Trappett 552877 10/92646P 3P 2P 6P 2PD11/09/2020

 4 WINLOCK TILLY 2 Last start winner DUB, 08/07/2023, R12, P 3/1/2V. Pickering 557102 6/52161P 7P 1P 2P 6PB08/02/2021

 5 BEAU BUSH Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/1J. Bush 547235 12/52552P 6P 1P 4P 3PD25/06/2020

 6 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542937 12/101838P 6P 7P 6P 1PB24/02/2020

 7 PESSIMISM Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/1P. Midson 554375 6/52618P 1P 1P 1P 1PD09/01/2021

 8 BALI LAVA Weighted points score GUN, 22/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/1G. Muller 550282 10/42342P 2P 4P 4P 1PB28/09/2020

 9 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Last start placegetter DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/101772P 8P 4P 4P 3PD19/10/2018

 10 SWIFT KEVIN 3 Dropping in grade DUB, 08/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 534560 32/182165P 4P 1P 4P 2PD17/05/2019

 11 SPARTAN QUEEN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2T. Trappett 547531 8/72135P 3P 1P 2P 4PB17/04/2020

 12 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/131867P 2M 3P 4P 4PD19/01/2019

 13 MY MATE CRICKET Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/1T. Trappett 538100 9/31358P 5P 1P 4P 6PD16/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 July 2023

P MDN 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RAGIN' CHANCE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 22/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 561783 0/0835P 2P 5P 4PD12/04/2021

 2 GOLDEN JACKET First start M/1P. Marley 560713 0/00B01/06/2021

 3 JACOBITE POWER Weighted points score RIC, 24/05/2023, R4, P M/1D. Kerr 558729 0/0647P 4P 8P 3Y 7PB01/04/2021

 4 SKY HIGH KEY Weighted points score GUN, 06/03/2023, R2, P M/1L. Davis 547873 0/0444P 7P 8P 7P 7PB07/07/2020

 5 FELONIES TWO Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 559641 0/0427P 8P 7P 6P 6PD05/06/2021

 6 EARN THE FATE Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Trappett 552881 0/0404P 7P 8P 8P 8PB11/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 July 2023

P 4/5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 534560 32/32165P 4P 1P 4P 2PD17/05/2019

 2 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 542937 12/01838P 6P 7P 6P 1PB24/02/2020

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 21/71772P 8P 4P 4P 3PD19/10/2018

 4 HAYMAN BEACH Last start winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R11, P 5/3L. Haaring 563041 5/12131P 7P 3P 2P 3PD08/09/2021

 5 ROCKY BANNER Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Muller 553877 5/22642P 2P 3P 3P 1PD14/01/2021

 6 HEIDI HOOK Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Wakem 561303 4/02132P 8P 2P 1P 2PB16/04/2021

 7 SWIFT SHARON 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/4L. Simpson 542218 6/01393P 7P 2Y 2Y 8PB02/02/2020

 8 WINLOCK TILLY 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 08/07/2023, R12, P 5/4V. Pickering 557102 6/02161P 7P 1P 2P 6PB08/02/2021

 9 SPARTAN QUEEN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Trappett 547531 8/02135P 3P 1P 2P 4PB17/04/2020

 10 BALLINA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Muller 561735 4/01953P 1P 1P 7P 6PD01/07/2021

 11 SMILING OLIVE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Muller 551099 7/01922P 1P 5P 6P 5PD02/08/2020

 12 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21298P 5P 6P 3P 3PD23/05/2021

 13 WESTERN HERO 3 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Pickering 533646 21/11215P 5M 7P 3P 8PD02/05/2019

 14 WINDY PINES 3 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31046M 5P 4P 5M 6PD02/06/2018

 15 DAME GUINEVERE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 4/0827P 4Y 5P 6P 7PB19/07/2019

10 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 10 July 2023 - 10:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 July 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MAZY GIRL Last start winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R12, P 5/3B. Garland 556653 2/12071P 4P 3P 2P 1PB31/01/2021

 2 GOING SOLO Last start winner DUB, 08/07/2023, R3, P 5/3C. O'Neil 559521 2/12001P 2P 3P 5P 2YD23/05/2021

 3 FLYAWAY BECKY Last start winner MUS, 08/07/2023, R9, P 5/3V. Ellis 544498 2/11841P 3P 1P 2Y 4PB24/02/2020

 4 NITRO JAX Last start placegetter GUN, 29/06/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Craig 552402 3/12432P 1P 2Y 3P 4PB17/12/2020

 5 RUM NIGHT Last start placegetter GUN, 29/06/2023, R4, P 5/4M. Craig 552403 2/02302P 2P 1Y 3P 7PD17/12/2020

 6 LIMBUNYA Last start Provincial winner GAR, 30/06/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Taylor 556489 1/01161P 7P 2PD16/03/2021

 7 SWIFT MONTANA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/3V. Pickering 565053 2/12194P 2P 3P 2P 1PB27/10/2021

 8 RAJA AMPAT Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Burns 555556 3/02194P (FEL)P 2P 3P 1PD12/11/2020

 9 ARMATREE PORSHA 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Pickering 558792 3/02102P 3P 3P 2P 8PB19/05/2021

 10 FLASH TIGER Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R10, P 5/3N. Hand 560939 2/11394P 1P 4P 1P 7PD11/07/2021

 11 PANAMA EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R1, P 5/4H. Munn 560291 1/01194P 6P 6P 1P 2PB02/06/2021

 12 TANGLES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/01175P 3P 8P 1P 5PD25/01/2021

 13 SAIKO Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Kerr 557786 1/01117P 8P 3P 7P 1YD13/04/2021

 14 KARINYA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Haaring 549413 3/0907P 3P 7P 8P (FEL)PD06/09/2020

 15 SUSIE'S SO FAST 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R4, P 5/4L. Simpson 560692 1/0827P 6Y 1Y 4P 6PB01/07/2021

 16 LITTLE ZAMBORA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 29/06/2023, R12, P 5/4D. Howarth 557542 1/0816P 6P 5P 6P 5PB31/01/2021

 17 WHAT A KNIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 3/0738P 6P 4P 4Y 7PD19/07/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 July 2023

P 3 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 JULIA BUSH 1 Last start Provincial winner GUN, 06/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2J. Bush 553138 13/43151P 1P 1P 1P 6PB01/01/2021

 2 BETTY BUSH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 25/06/2023, R12, P 3/1/2J. Bush 547237 12/52286P 4P 3P 1P 1PB25/06/2020

 3 ARMATREE FERDI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/2G. Pickering 542940 13/12166P 3P 5P 2P 1PB24/02/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 3 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R9, P 3/1/1G. Pickering 529623 22/51867P 2M 3P 4P 4PD19/01/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 July 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRINCESS MADDIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lawson 562342 0/0397P 6PB24/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GUN Thursday, 13 July 2023

P 5 527 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SYLVIA'S SONG Weighted points score GBN, 07/07/2023, R11, P 5/2D. Kerr 557964 4/21677P 4P 2P 1Y 4PB21/04/2021

 2 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 08/07/2023, R8, P 5/2G. Pickering 559523 4/21298P 5P 6P 3P 3PD23/05/2021

 3 PANAMA EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R1, P 5/4H. Munn 560291 1/01194P 6P 6P 1P 2PB02/06/2021

 4 TANGLES 1 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R2, P 5/4W. Marmara 553871 1/01175P 3P 8P 1P 5PD25/01/2021

 5 WINDY PINES 2 Weighted points score GUN, 06/07/2023, R4, M 5/2T. Trappett 521368 5/31046M 5P 4P 5M 6PD02/06/2018

 6 DAME GUINEVERE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 03/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Masterson 536398 4/0827P 4Y 5P 6P 7PB19/07/2019
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